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FINANSIA

KBANK (KBANK TB)

Income Statement (Consolidated) Important Ratios (Consolidated)

(Bt mn) 2015
Interest and dividend 114,354
Interest costs 29,341
Net interest income 85,012
Non-interest income 37,526
Operating Income 147,515
Operating costs 66,656
PPOP 80,859
Provision 26,377
Optg. Profit after

Provns. 54,482
Net non-operating items 2
Pre-tax profit 54,482
Tax charge 10,527
Profit after tax 43,955
Extraordinary items

Net profit 39,474

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

(Bt mn) 2015
Gross loans 1,619,527
Accrued interest 3,088
LLR 64,317
Net loans & accrued 1,548,658
Cash 56,226
Interbank assets 308,744
Investments 477,862
Foreclosed properties 14,197
Fixed assets 45,284
Other assets 104,333
Total assets 2,555,305
Customer deposits 1,705,379
Interbank liabilities 71,466
Short term borrowings 85,578
Long term borrowings 0
Other liabilities 357,125
Total liability 2,243,092
Paid up Capital 23,933
Share premium 18,103
Appropriated reserves 3,050
Unappropriated

reserves 225,871
Minority interests 26,413
Shareholders' funds 285,800

2016
115,873
26,195
89,678
38,943
153,403
63,854
89,548
33,753

55,796

3
55,796
10,456
45,340

40,174

2016
1,707,235
3,492
-85,212
1,615,861
60,589
349,207
650,379
15,444
49,728
102,072
2,843,278
1,794,835
160,052
96,376

0
418,258
2,489,367
23,933
18,103
3,050

256,874
32,165
321,746

Source: Company data, FSS research

2017
119,337
25,176
94,161
41,306
156,856
66,372
90,484
41,810

48,674
4
48,674
9,028
39,646

34,338

2017
1,812,356
3,391
-103,434
1,702,740
67,825
426,092
536,406
17,444
50,137
100,197
2,900,841
1,878,672
69,289
70,575

0

473,235
2,513,018
23,933
18,103
3,050

281,267
39,197
348,625

2018E
127,043
31,897
95,146
36,851
153,803
67,289
86,514
34,500

52,014
5
52,014
9,555
42,459

37,159

2018E
1,921,098
3,595
-88,000
1,836,692
60,000
360,000
600,000
15,000
50,000
110,000
2,961,692
1,991,392
120,000

0

0

346,576
2,557,968
23,933
18,103
3,050

308,852
30,000
373,725

2019E
134,135
35,519
98,616
37,220
159,200
69,360
89,840
34,000

55,840

6
55,840
10,358
45,482

40,182

2019E
2,036,364
3,811
-88,000
1,952,174
60,000
360,000
600,000
15,000
50,000
110,000
3,077,174
2,110,876
120,000

0

0

312,563
2,643,439
23,933
18,103
3,050

338,863

30,000
403,735
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Growth (%)

Gross loans

Total assets

Net interest income
Non-interest income
Operating costs
Provision costs
Pre-Provision profit

Net profit

Profitability (%)
Operating cost / income
Gross loans / deposits
Average earnings yield
Average funding cost
Net interest margin

Fee income / Revenue
Non interest inc. / Income
Optg. income/Total
Assets

Optg. Costs/Total Assets
ROA

ROE

Asset quality (%)

NPLs / Total loans

NPLs / Total assets
Provision expense / Loans
Loan Loss Reserves / NPLs
Capitalization (%)

Tier 1

Tier 2

Total CAR

Per share data (Bt/share)
Shares in issue (million)
Reported EPS
Pre-Provision EPS

BVPS

DPS

DPS/EPS (%)

Valuations (x)

P/E

Normalized P/E

P/BV

Dividend yield (%)

2015

5.4
7.0
2.3
10.6
8.5
85.2
4.7
-14.5

45.2
95.0
4.9
1.6
3.7
0.0
53.6

5.8
1.1
1.5
14.5

2.7
1.9
1.7
130.0

14.5
3.5
18.0

2,393
16.49
33.79
119.42
4.00
24.26

12.0
5.9
1.7
2.0

2016

5.4
11.3
5.5
3.8
-4.2
28.0
10.7
1.8

41.6
95.1
4.5
1.3
3.5
0.0
54.9

5.4
0.9
1.4
13.2

3.3
2.3
2.0
130.9

15.2
3.7
18.8

2,393
16.79
37.42
134.44
4.00
23.82

11.8
5.3
1.5
2.0

2017 2018E 2019E
6.2 6.0 6.0
2.0 2.1 3.9
5.0 1.0 3.6
6.1 -10.8 1.0
3.9 1.4 3.1

23.9 -17.5 -1.4
1.0 -4.4 3.8
-14.5 8.2 8.1
42.3 43.8 43.6
96.5 96.5 96.5
4.4 4.5 4.6
1.2 1.5 1.6
3.4 3.4 3.4
0.0 0.0 0.0
55.0 52.5 51.6
5.4 5.2 5.2
0.9 1.1 1.2
1.2 1.3 1.3
10.2 10.3 10.3
3.3 3.1 2.9
2.4 2.0 1.9
2.4 1.8 1.7
148.5 141.7 141.7
15.2 14.9 14.8
3.7 3.1 3.0
18.8 18.0 17.8

2,393 2,393 2,393

14.35 15.53 16.79

37.81 36.15 37.54

145.67 156.16  168.70
4.00 4.25 4.40
27.87 27.37 26.21
13.8 12.8 11.8
5.3 5.5 5.3
1.4 1.3 1.2
2.0 2.1 2.2
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